Last Date & Time For Submission of Bid: 17/01/2019 18:00:00
Type Of 
Tender:

open

As per Tender Documents

Price Bid Details 

Rank Name Of Party
Estimated 
Amount

Above / 
Below

Percentage 
(%)

Total 
Amount

Amount In Words

L1
Karan 
Construction Co. 

9999979.20 BELOW 15.93000 8,406,982.51
eighty four lacs six thousand nine hundred 
eighty two and fifty one paise 

As per Tender Documents